2023 Springers Invitational & Manitoba Opens

Level 22011/2013
Num Name Club/Team
0215 Hutchison, Charlotte Wpg Gym Ctr
0217 Hulme, Isla Wpg Gym Ctr
0214 Delaquis, Reece Wpg Gym Ctr
0202 Hamilton-Harding, Hadley ~ Springers
0216 Xie, Suzy Wpg Gym Ctr
0205 Bugera, Philippa Tamarack
0207 Mastrobuono, Leah Kips
0206 Reino, Emma Kips
0209 Lafreniere, Averie Kips
0208 Rewucki, Rosalie Kips
Level 2 2014
Num Name Club/Team
0213 Agapito, Miku Wpg Gym Ctr
0204 Sawatzky, Nevica Springers
0212 Melo, Sofia Wpg Gym Ctr
0203 McGregor, Skilyr Springers
0210 Stewart, Vivian Wpg Gym Ctr
0211 Teperto, Kinsley Wpg Gym Ctr
Level 2 2015
Num Name Club/Team
0200 Douklias, Jenny Springers
0218 Schmall, Kennedy Kips
Level 3 2008/2009
Num Name Club/Team
0345 Legal, Eva Tamarack
0332 Hunter-Gerardo, Krissa-Lee Kips
0346 Grenier, Julie Tamarack
0344 Cure, Janique Tamarack
Level 32010
Num Name Club/Team
0337 Guimond, Emmanuelle Prair. Reign
0343 SteMarie, Jessa Tamarack
0322 Wollf, Layni Kips
0323 Nugent, MacKenna Kips
0339 Stewart, Eva Prair. Reign
0338 Kraemer, Allie Prair. Reign
0336 Blundell, Avery Prair. Reign
0321 Decock, Anna Kips
Level 3 2011
Num Name Club/Team
0347 Langrell-Holland, Audrey Springers
0329 Lindenschmidt, Rayna Kips
0342 Herder, Kyrie Tamarack
0335 Rocchio, Sierra Prair. Reign
0328 Ghuman, Avleen Kips
0341 Friesen, Sydney Tamarack
0333 Burckard, Jude Prair. Reign
0330 Kucel, Izabella Kips

March 26, 2023 5:59:09 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.27510.0]1
8.95010.04
8.45010.08
9.15010.02
8.400 10.09
8.700 1006
8.9751003
8.55010.07
8.750 1005
8.37510010

Vault
Score Place
9.77510.01
9.17510.02
8.97510.04
9.15010.03
8.57510.06
8.75010.05

Vault
Score Place
8.750 1001
8.300 1002

Vault
Score Place
8.55010.04
9.150 1001
8.95010.02
8.85010.03

Vault
Score Place
9.200 1001
9.10010.02T
9.10010.02T
9.000 10-04
8.500 10.07
8.700 10.05
8.55010.06
8.400 1008

Vault
Score Place
9.100 10.02
8.85010.04
9.200 1001
8.700 1005
9.000 10.03
8.300 1006
8.200 10.07T
8.200 10.07T

Ubars
Score Place
9.25010.02
9.30010.0]
9.10010.03
8.750 1005
7.900 1008
8.250 1006
8.7751004
7.87510.09
7.65010.010
8.1251007

Ubars
Score Place
9.07510.01
8.7751004
8.9751002
8.3751006
8.8751003
8.550 1005

Ubars
Score Place
9.02510.0]
7.52510.02

Ubars
Score Place
9.35010.0]
8.700 1003
9.05010.02
7.80010-04

Ubars
Score Place
8.60010.02T
8.600 1002T
8.650 1001
7.45010.07
7.55010.06
7.65010.04
7.600 10.05
6.55010.08

Ubars
Score Place
9.10010.02
8.85010.03
9.15010.01
8.4501004
7.85010.06
8.200 1005
6.25010.08
6.75010.07

Beam
Score Place
9.72510.0]
9.32510.04
8.950 1007
9.000 10.06
9.35010.02T
9.35010.02T
8.750 1009
9.2751005
8.85010.08
8.45010.010

Beam
Score Place
9.72510.01
9.15010.02
9.12510.03T
9.05010.05
8.900 10.06
9.12510.03T

Beam
Score Place
9.12510.0]
8.32510.02

Beam
Score Place
8.350 1003
8.77510.0]
8.700 10.02
8.000 1004

Beam
Score Place
9.25010.01
8.700 10.06
8.37510.08
8.97510.02
8.92510.03
8.85010.04
8.800 1005
8.500 10.07

Beam
Score Place
9.100 10.02
9.15010.0
8.22510.07
9.025 10.04
8.60010.05
8.375 1006
9.05010.03
8.20010.08

Floor
Score Place
9.4501001T
9.35010.03
9.12510.04
8.300 10010
9.45010.01T
8.650 1006
8.37510.09
8.4751008
8.900 1005
8.550 1007

Floor
Score Place
9.75010.01
9.15010.04
9.17510.03
9.22510.02
9.07510.05
9.000 10.06

Floor
Score Place
8.875100]
7.22510.02

Floor
Score Place
9.200 10.0]
8.650 1002
7.65010.04
8.100 1003

Floor
Score Place
9.200 10.0]
9.050 10.02
8.150 1006
8.850 1003
8.400 1004
7.95010.08
8.050 1007
8.2501005

Floor
Score Place
9.100 10.02
8.80010.03T
8.800 10.03T
9.15010.0]
8.650 10.05T
8.65010.05T
8.550 1007
7.80010.08

All-Around
Score Place
37.700 1
36.925 2
35625 3
35200 4
35100 5
34950 6
34875 17
34175 8
34150 9
33.500 10
All-Around
Score Place
38.325 1
36.250 2T
36.250 2T
35800 4
35425 5T
35.425 5T
All-Around
Score Place
35.775 1
31.375 2
All-Around
Score Place
35.450 1
35275 2
34350 3
32.750 4
All-Around
Score Place
36.250 1
35450 2
34275 3T
34.275 3T
33375 5
33.150 6
33.000 7
31.700 8
All-Around
Score Place
36.400 1
35.650 2
35.375 3
35325 4
34100 5
33.525 6
32.050 7
30950 8
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2023 Springers Invitational & Manitoba Opens

Level 3 2012

Num Name Club/Team
0319 Enns, Maelle Springers
0320 Bell, Meredith Springers
0327 Matthews, Nyveah Kips
0340 Hebert, Neveah Tamarack
0316 Couzens, Aedre Springers
0318 Hillier, Kinley Springers
0317 Burley, Laine Springers
0325 Swanarchuk, Vienna Kips
0324 Olafson, Addison Kips
0326 Eisbrenner, Islay Kips
Level 3 2013

Num Name Club/Team
0303 Wengel, Elise Springers
0315 Durrant, Jianna Kips
0304 Whitlaw, Charlotte Springers
0309 Colburn, Kacey Tamarack
0311 Carriere, Brianna Tamarack
0308 Brajczuk, Chloe Prair. Reign
0313 Dillabough, Kennedy Kips
0314 Miller, Emily Kips
0310 Toews, Paisley Tamarack
Level 3 2014/2015

Num Name Club/Team
0302 Armstrong, Kaliyah Springers
0306 Vedhuisen, Hollind Brandon
0312 Percival, Mackenzie Kips
0300 Melnuk, Sadie Springers
0305 Romeiro, Emma Brandon
0301 Tolentino-Cruz, Sarina Springers
0307 Sammut, Quinn Prair. Reign
Level 4 2006/2008/2009
Num Name Club/Team
0429 Smigelski-Hildebrandt, PaytBmair. Reign
0413 Busch, Kaitlyn Springers
0430 Craig, Mackenzie Prair. Reign
0422 Kaatz, Sadie Kips
0421 Barkley, Onyx Kips
0423 Penner, Tatum Kips
Level 42010

Num Name Club/Team
0412 Chan, Alexa Springers
0411 Robson, Grace Springers
0418 Kempthorne, Aislin Kips
0428 Ermak, Alina Prair. Reign
0419 Roth, Elly Kips
0410 Gross, Hope Springers
0420 Wilson, Peyton Kips

March 26, 2023 5:59:10 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.30010.02T
9.40010.01
9.30010.02T
8.75010.06
9.000 1005
9.050 10.04
8.700 10.07
8.300 10010
8.400 1009
8.500 1008

Vault
Score Place
9.300 1001
8.700 1004
8.900 10.02
8.85010.03
8.600 1006
8.25010.09
8.400 10.07T
8.6501005
8.400 10.07T

Vault
Score Place
9.15010.02
8.55010.05
8.800 1004
9.10010.03
8.400 1006
9.200 1001
7.000 10.07

Vault
Score Place
8.45010.06
8.900 10.02
8.800 10.04
9.150 1001
8.60010.05
8.8501003

Vault
Score Place
9.75010.01
9.15010.02T
9.10010.04
8.95010.05
9.15010.02T
8.15010.07
8.800 1006

Ubars
Score Place
9.15010.0]
8.9501003
9.000 10-02
8.700 1004
8.150 1006
8.050 1007
8.4501005
7.55010.09
7.80010.08
6.700 10010

Ubars
Score Place
8.550 1004
9.000 1001
7.85010.07
8.800 1002
8.600 1003
7.65010.08
8.4501005
7.900 1006
6.65010.09

Ubars
Score Place
9.10010.01T
9.050 10-03T
8.800 1005
9.05010.03T
9.10010.01T
8.1501007
8.65010.06

Ubars
Score Place
7.700 10.02
7.65010.03
8.600 1001
6.800 1006
7.30010.05
7.45010.04

Ubars
Score Place
8.950 1001
8.700 1002
7.95010.03
7.50010.04
7.05010.06
7.45010.05
6.200 10.07

Beam
Score Place
9.000 10.02
8.4251008
8.550 1006
9.05010.0]
8.85010.03T
8.85010.03T
8.7251005
8.45010.07
7.77510.010
7.87510.09

Beam
Score Place
8.900 1002
8.85010.03
9.07510.0]
8.400 10.06T
8.60010.05
8.750 1004
8.400 10-06T
8.37510.08
7.3251009

Beam
Score Place
9.30010.01
9.050 10.03T
9.05010.03T
8.47510.07
9.07510.02
8.825 1006
9.050 10.03T

Beam
Score Place
9.10010.0]
8.97510.02
8.650 1005
8.87510.03
8.67510.04
8.100 10.06

Beam
Score Place
9.35010.0]
8.75010.05
8.62510.06
9.200 10.02
8.77510.04
8.900 1003
8.200 1007

Floor
Score Place
9.15010.0]
9.050 10.02
8.750 1003
8.300 10.06T
8.300 10.06T
8.350 1005
7.90010.08
7.80010.09
7.70010.010
8.500 1004

Floor
Score Place
8.5501003
8.500 1004
8.700 1002
8.300 1005
7.800 10.07
8.850 1001
8.100 1006
7.45010.08
7.25010.09

Floor
Score Place
8.600 1006
9.000 10.01T
9.000 10.01T
8.9501003
8.800 1005
8.85010.04
7.850 10.07

Floor
Score Place
9.12510.0]
8.82510.02
8.000 1005
8.300 1003
8.12510.04
7.55010.06

Floor
Score Place
9.250 10.02
9.000 10.05T
9.400 10.0
9.15010.03
9.12510.04
9.000 10.05T
8.100 1007

All-Around
Score Place
36.600 1
35825 2
35600 3
34800 4
34300 5T
34300 5T
33.775 7
32.100 8
31.675 9
31.575 10
All-Around
Score Place
35.300 1
35.050 2
34525 3
34350 4
33.600 5
33500 6
33350 7
32375 8
29.625 9
All-Around
Score Place
36.150 1
35.650 2T
35.650 2T
35575 4
35.375 5
35.025 6
32.550 7
All-Around
Score Place
34.375 1
34350 2
34.050 3
33.125 4
32.700 5
31950 6
All-Around
Score Place
37.300 1
35.600 2
35.075 3
34800 4
34100 5
33.500 6
31.300 7
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2023 Springers Invitational & Manitoba Opens

Level 4 2011

Num Name Club/Team
0409 Fornoles, Daveen Abigail Springers
0406 Ghuman, Avneet Springers
0407 Verity, Anna Springers
0427 Moore, Maddyn Prair. Reign
Level 4 2012

Num Name Club/Team
0431 Nishi, Leah Springers
0402 Stewart-Boulay, Violet Springers
0403 Phillips, Momo Springers
0404 Walkoski, Arianna Springers
0414 Johansen, Morgan Brandon
0417 George, Aubrey Kips
0425 Hiebert, Browning Tamarack
0415 Guenther, Logan Brandon
0424 Giesbrecht, Caleigh Tamarack
Level 4 2013

Num Name Club/Team
0401 Merrifield, Lakyn Springers
0416 Liwanag, Jaeden Kips
Level 5 2009/2010/2011
Num Name Club/Team
0501 Olfert, Beth Wpg Gym Ctr
0502 Besser, Calie Kips
Level 6 2006/2007

Num Name Club/Team
0614 VanNorman, Brisa Springers
0615 Aminot, Isabelle Springers
0613 Clegg, Dannan Springers
0628 Matthewson, Savannah Wpg Gym Ctr
0618 Herrera, Gabriella Panthers
0629 Burke, Taryn Wpg Gym Ctr
0623 Carlson, Bailey Cooks Creek
Level 6 2008/2009

Num Name Club/Team
0626 Bray, Rachel Wpg Gym Ctr
0625 Crosbie, Ayla Wpg Gym Ctr
0621 Battershell, Chloe Brandon
0619 Moore, Jenna Panthers
0606 Isbister, Ryanna Springers
0630 Baranski, Kira Kips
0624 Saurette, Kami Prair. Reign
0622 Hawkins, Abigail Brandon

March 26, 2023 5:59:10 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.45010.01
8.500 10.04
8.55010.03
8.600 10.02

Vault
Score Place
9.45010.01
9.000 10.02
8.60010.08
8.92510.04
8.95010.03
8.75010.06
8.700 10.07
8.35010.09
8.85010.05

Vault
Score Place
9.100 10-02
9.200 1001

Vault
Score Place
9.100 1001
8.8751002

Vault
Score Place
9.100 1001
9.02510.04
8.95010.06
8.600 10.07
9.050 10.03
9.07510.02
9.000 1005

Vault
Score Place
9.150 1001
8.92510.03
9.000 10.02
8.750 1005
8.72510.06
8.900 1004
8.700 10.07
7.900 1008

Ubars
Score Place
8.650 1002
8.600 1003
8.300 1004
8.700 100 1

Ubars
Score Place
8.5001003T
8.50010.03T
8.550 1002
7.95010.06
8.600 1001
8.350 1005
7.30010.09
7.75010.07T
7.75010.07T

Ubars
Score Place
9.000 1001
8.350 1002

Ubars
Score Place
8.350 100
7.80010.02

Ubars
Score Place
9.42510.0]
9.20010.02
9.07510.03
9.05010.04
8.700 955
8.050 956
7.800 957

Ubars
Score Place
8.700 1004
8.650 955
8.7751003
8.8751002
9.175100]
8.050 1006
7.200 957
6.100 878

Beam
Score Place
9.25010.01
8.97510.02
8.75010.03
8.32510.04

Beam
Score Place
9.325100]
9.17510.02
9.07510.03
8.900 10.04
7.65010.08
7.900 10.07
8.8751005
8.300 10.06
6.85010.09

Beam
Score Place
8.52510.02
9.225100]

Beam
Score Place
9.07510.0]
8.52510.02

Beam
Score Place
9.35010.0]
9.20010.02T
8.65010.06
9.200 10.02T
9.025 10.04
8.800 955
8.325 957

Beam
Score Place
9.05010.03
9.1251001T
9.1251001T
8.37510.06
8.100 10.07
8.87510.04
8.77510.05
7475 958

Floor
Score Place
9.27510.01
8.800 1003
9.17510.02
8.62510.04

Floor
Score Place
9.22510.02T
9.27510.0]
8.8251007
8.950 10.05T
9.22510.02T
8.950 10.05T
9.02510.04
8.550 1009
8.5751008

Floor
Score Place
9.32510.0]
9.12510.02

Floor
Score Place
8.75010.02
8.850 100

Floor
Score Place
8.8501003
8.77510.04
9.02510.02
8.7251005
8.52510.07
8.6751006
9.10010.0]

Floor
Score Place
8.800 10.04T
8.975100]
8.700 1006
8.950 1002
8.8501003
8.600 1007
8.800 10-04T
8.3751008

All-Around
Score Place
36.625 1
34875 2
34775 3
34250 4
All-Around
Score Place
36.500 1
35950 2
35050 3
34725 4
34425 5
33950 6
33.900 7
32950 8
32.025 9
All-Around
Score Place
35.950 1
35900 2
All-Around
Score Place
35.275 1
34.050 2
All-Around
Score Place
36.725 1
36.200 2
35700 3
35575 4
35.300 5
34600 6
34225 17
All-Around
Score Place
35.700 1
35.675 2
35.600 3
34950 4
34850 5
34425 6
33475 17
29.850 8
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2023 Springers Invitational & Manitoba Opens

Level 6 2010/2011

Num Name Club/Team
0605 Hillier, Cali Springers
0603 Cormier, Delia Springers
0604 Sudoski, Mikayla Springers
0601 McGregor, Aribella Springers
0616 Bilenky, Chloe Panthers
0620 White, Brooklynn Brandon
Level 6 2012/2013

Num Name Club/Team
0612 Preisantanz, Peyton Springers
0610 Burton, Alexa Springers
0608 Slater, Kate Springers
0609 Zarrillo, Sofia Springers
Level 7 2005/2006

Num Name Club/Team
0706 Goldsworthy, Amy Panthers
0707 Ng, Vanessa Prair. Reign
0709 Tzidon, Er'ele Wpg Gym Ctr

Level 7 2007/2008/2009

Num Name Club/Team

0705 Self, Sofia Panthers
0704 Huard, Cadence Panthers
0701 Reynolds, Mia Springers
0708 Dyce, Ava Wpg Gym Ctr

Level 7 2010/2012/2013

Num Name Club/Team
0710 Litviniuk, Jessie Brandon
0703 Koenig, Lyla Kips
0702 Rerie, Maksym Kips
0700 Gowryluk, Emily Springers

Level 8 2009 & Older

Num Name Club/Team
0802 Siemens, Allie Springers
0809 Sivilay, Olivia Wpg Gym Ctr
0810 Martin, Kara Wpg Gym Ctr

0812 Mitchell-Lawson, Abigail Wpg Gym Ctr

0818 Vallecillo, Bridget Brandon
0801 Courchaine, Tyesha Springers
0814 Erlendson Aldrete, Mila Spartans
0817 Burton, Tahlia Brandon
0815 Ott, Summer Spartans
0819 Teeple, Maribell Brandon
0806 Saurette, Zoe Prair. Reign
0811 Bueckert, Grace Wpg Gym Ctr

March 26, 2023 5:59:11 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.27510.0]1
8.97510.03
8.750 10.05T
9.100 10.02
8.8251004
8.750 10.05T

Vault
Score Place
9.100 10.02
9.27510.01
9.07510.03
8.85010.04

Vault
Score Place
9.25010.01
9.200 10.02
9.05010.03

Vault
Score Place
9.350 10071
9.22510.02
9.15010.03T
9.15010.03T

Vault
Score Place
9.250 1001
8.9751003T
8.9751003T
9.200 10.02

Vault
Score Place
9.000 10.02
9.50010.01
8.55010.08
8.525 909
8.85010.06
8.600 907
8.900 10.04T
8.150 9011
8.900 10.04T
8.92510.03
8.250 9010
8.000 9012

Ubars
Score Place
8.750 951
8.475 952
8.325 953
8.000 905
8.225 954
7.550 876

Ubars
Score Place
8.800 951
8.150 954
8.400 903
8.425 952

Ubars
Score Place
8.55010.01]
7.950 923
8.150 952

Ubars
Score Place
8.600 1003
8.8751001]
8.850 1002
7.350 954

Ubars
Score Place
8.4751002
8.70010.0 1
8.200 1003
7.95010.04

Ubars
Score Place
8.6501002T
8.400 955
8.6501002T
7.550 958
9.100 1001
8.5251004
8.000 1007
8.325 956
7.425 959
6.700 9711
6.625 9512
6.725 8610

Beam
Score Place
8.77510.04
9.35010.0]
9.27510.02T
9.2751002T
8.65010.05
8.550 1006

Beam
Score Place
9.3251001T
9.3251001T
9.27510.03
8.700 954

Beam
Score Place
8.575100]
7.850 953
8.100 10.02

Beam
Score Place
9.325100]
8.600 10.02
8.100 953
8.02510.04

Beam
Score Place
9.275100]
9.000 10.02
8.475 973
6.775 944

Beam
Score Place
9.15010.03
8.40010.09
8.87510.04T
9.325100]
7.975 9412
8.500 1008
8.87510.04T
9.22510.02
8.150 10010
8.62510.07
8.67510.06
8.10010071

Floor
Score Place
9.07510.03T
9.05010.05
9.150 10.02
8.775 1006
9.35010.0]
9.07510.03T

Floor
Score Place
9.15010.0
9.100 10.02T
8.85010.04
9.100 10.02T

Floor
Score Place
9.05010.0
8.775 972
8.000 953

Floor
Score Place
9.55010.0]
8.90010.03
9.25010.02
8.600 1004

Floor
Score Place
8.900 1003
9.100 10.0
8.82510.04
9.050 10.02

Floor
Score Place
9.12510.02T
8.9751005
8.850 1007
9.20010.0]
8.625 1009
8.675 958
8.47510.010
7.950 9511
8.900 1006
9.025 10.04
9.12510.02T
7.700 9012

All-Around
Score Place
35.875 1
35850 2
35500 3
35150 4
35050 5
33925 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.375 1
35850 2
35600 3
35075 4
All-Around
Score Place
35.425 1
33.775 2
33300 3
All-Around
Score Place
36.825 1
35.600 2
35350 3
33.125 4
All-Around
Score Place
35.900 1
35.775 2
34475 3
32975 4
All-Around
Score Place
35.925 1
35.275
34925 3
34.600 4
34.550 5
34.300 6
34250 7
33.650 8
33.375 9
33.275 10
32.675 11
30.525 12
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2023 Springers Invitational & Manitoba Opens

Level 8 2010 & Younger

Num Name Club/Team
0808 Nguyen, Thuy Wpg Gym Ctr
0800 Jones, Avery Springers
0803 Reyes, Harlow Panthers
0813 Chenier, Alessandra Spartans
0804 Sylvestre, Brielle Panthers
0805 de Moissac, Corinne Prair. Reign
Level 9 2008 & Older

Num Name Club/Team
0903 Brisebois, Elsa Springers
0909 Kurtz, Jilyan Spartans
0910 Heppner, Asha Spartans
0905 Connon, McKenna Wpg Gym Ctr
0911 Naghibzadeh, Donya Spartans
Level 9 2009 & Younger
Num Name Club/Team
0901 Rude, Paige Springers
0906 Manaigre, Elise Spartans
0900 Nishi, Kira Springers
0902 Rempel, Lillianna Springers
0908 Gudmunson, Mya Spartans
0907 Westergard, Pacey-Rae Spartans
Level 10 2006 & Older
Num Name Club/Team
0101 Campomanes, Alisa Springers
0106 Cao, Angela Spartans
0102 Forbes, Shea Springers
0107 Lotz, Andera Spartans
0100 Rozecki, Kailyn Springers
0103 Davis, Makeda Springers
Level 10 2008 & Younger
Num Name Club/Team
0104 Navoa, Philippa Panthers

March 26, 2023 5:59:11 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.300 1001
8.92510.03
9.050 10.02
8.250 944
8.100 1005
8.000 %16

Vault
Score Place
9.025 972
9.075 971
8.575 975
8.975 973
8.775 974

Vault
Score Place
8.900 961
8.800 973T
8.775 965
8.800 963T
8.825 972
8.250 966

Vault
Score Place
8.625 972
8.500 954
8.150 956
8.250 955
8.750 951
8.600 953

Vault
Score Place

8.300 971

Ubars
Score Place
9.32510.0]
8.850 1002
8.4501003T
8.4501003T
7.375 956
7.625 955

Ubars
Score Place
8.850 981
7.975 972
6.175 975
6.425 873
6.250 874

Ubars
Score Place
8.650 992
8.900 981
8.425 993
7.675 994
7.225 976
7.500 935

Ubars
Score Place
7.850 972
7.325 975
7.625 963
6.550 %16
8.025 971
7.525 954

Ubars
Score Place

8.65010.01

Beam
Score Place
8.92510.03
9.200 10.0]
8.57510.04
8.02510.05
8.97510.02
7.80010.06

Beam
Score Place
8.000 992
8.650 991
7.700 973
7.350 934
6.800 885

Beam
Score Place
8.375 973
8.325 994
8.450 992
8.725100]
8.050 986
8.200 985

Beam
Score Place
7.425 984
7.875 983
7.950 971
7.900 982
6.925 916
7.025 915

Beam
Score Place

8.3251007

Floor
Score Place
9.17510.01
9.02510.02
8.600 1005
8.8501003
8.400 1006
8.77510.04

Floor
Score Place
8.450 993
8.625 991
8.550 972
8.225 984
7.700 975

Floor
Score Place
8.900 991
8.675 982
8.500 973
8.450 974
8.300 985
8.175 976

Floor
Score Place
8.875100]
8.025 973
7.850 954
8.350 982
6.450 965
0.000 6

Floor
Score Place

7.825 991

All-Around
Score Place
36.725 1
36.000 2
34675 3
33575 4
32850 5
32200 6
All-Around
Score Place
34.325 1T
34.325 1T
31.000 3
30975 4
29.525 5
All-Around
Score Place
34.825 1
34700 2
34150 3
33.650 4
32400 5
32125 6
All-Around
Score Place
32.775 1
31.725 2
31575 3
31.050 4
30.150 5
23.150 6
All-Around

Score Place

33.100

1
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